BIBLIOTECA COMUNALE

ORARIO DI APERTURA PER IL PUBBLICO
Si informano i cittadini che la biblioteca seguira i seguenti orari di apertura

MATTINA POMERIGGIO

al pubbilico:
GIORNI

LUNEDI
MARTEDI
MERCOLEDI
GIOVEDI
VENERDI

10.30-12.30
9.30-12.30
10.30-12.30
8.30-12.30
10.30-12.30

15.30-19.00
CHIUSO

15.00—-19.00
CHIUSO

15.00 - 19.00
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